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Dimanche 26 novembre 2023

Dos

770
788
847
766
834
799
808
857
796
798
757
816
858
814
829
768
806
855
759
760
811
765
835
769
831
754
874
844
762
800
767
761
873
818
869
839
868
872

Nom-prénom

THOREL Florian
PAUMIER Stany
DANIOU Julien
VERNAGALLO Anthony
EQUEY Pierre

MICHET Guillaume

LE NOUAIL Sylvain
BOURGEAIS Frédéric
MONNET Vincent
MOINE Florian
DUPONT DENECHIN Paul
JOUS Alexandre

BLOT Alexis
LAPERROUSAZ Martin
GAIDON Valentin
TOURNIER Nicolas
LEMAY Virginie
BROZZONI Marie
SPORER Adrien
PRUNIER Ludovic

LE CARDINAL Jean-marie
VILLCA Crispin
DUSANTER Matéis
TILLOY Yoann

FARINA Gilles

MOINE Quentin
AMER Zackaria
DELMER Florian
SERMET Christophe
MEUGNIER Valentin
TROTTIER Boris
VERDURIER Frederic
AUBERT Tom
HERAUD Jules
BATTEUX Timothée
DUBOIS Romain
BATTEUX Anthony
AVUNDO Guillaume

AR UININING N
FOOTING « ATHLE - TRAIL - MARATHON - TRIATHLON cHAVANO D
Club
ANNECY ATHLE - RUN IN ANNECY
ASJ74

ALL OUT TRAINING

TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON

LES ALLIGATORS ANNECY TRIATHLON
S/L ANNECY HAUTE-SAVOIE A.

LRD CHAVANOD

ANNECY ATHLETISME

CLUB NORDIC DES GLIERES

TEAM CHRIS NET

GRAOULLY/ALTRA/BAOUW/TSL

TEAM 42KM195
TEAM J2C

COURIR A POISY
CLUB NORDIC DES GLIERES
FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB

SAPEURS POMPIERS DE CHAVANOD

LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE

BOCEKILEST
ASPTT

LYCEE LACHENAL

UK 4

ADEP

bttt
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Année

1998
1973
1991
1990
1993
1981
1980
1983
1993
1995
2006
1984
1993
2007
1993
1974
1982
1992
1994
1993
1978
1993
2007
1994
1959
1999
1996
1986
1973
2006
1979
1974
1991
2008
1990
1977
1986
1983

N

Chavanod

Cat

SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
JUH
M1H
SEH
CAH
SEH
M3H
M1F

SEF
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
CAH
SEH
M6H
SEH
SEH
MoH
M3H
JUH
M2H
M3H
SEH
CAH
SEH
M2H
MoH
M1H

Temps

31'46
31'58
32'02
32'04
32'08
3218
32'45
33'00
33'56
34'15
34'23
35'01
35'07
35'41
35'59
36'23
36'24
36'31
36'47
37'21
37'22
37'40
37'56
37'58
38'02
38'22
38'26
38'58
39'00
39'09
39'13
39'20
39'31
40'22
4029
41'09
41'18
41'25

AFMTELETHON

INNOVER POUR CUERIR %

Ecart

ao'12
a0"16
ao'18
a0'22
a0'32
ao'sg
a1'14
a2'o
a2'29
a2'37
a3'1s
a3'21
a3'ss
a4'3
a4'37
a4'38
a4'45
as'ol
as'3s
as5'36
as5's54
a6'10
ae6'2
a6"16
a6'36
a6'40
a7'12
a7'14
a7'23
a7'27
a7'34
a7'4s
a8'36
a8'43
a9'23
a9'32
a9'39

Moy

km/h
17,0
16,9
16,9
16,8
16,8
16,7
16,5
16,4
15,9
15,8
15,7
15,4
15,4
15,1
15,0
14,8
14,8
14,8
14,7
14,5
14,5
14,3
14,2
14,2
14,2
14,1
14,1
13,9
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,7
13,7
13,4
13,3
13,1
13,1
13,0

Par cat.

1°/28
1°/8
2°/28
328
4°28
1°/11
2°M11
3°M1
5°/28
6°28
1°2
41
77128
ez
8°28
2°/8
713
1°/11
9°/28
10°/28
1°/8
11°/28
2°/4
12°/28
1N
13°/28
14°28
117
3°/8
2°[2
2°/8
4°/8
15°/28
3°/4
16°/28
3°/8
27
5°m

y
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Cat Temps Ecart '\:‘m‘l)hy Par cat.
39 795 MORNAY Bertrand M 1972 M3H 42'01 a10"15 12,9 5°/8
40 854 BRUNET Philippe LRDC M 1966 M4H 42'09 a10'23 12,8 1°l7
41 842 DESSEIGNE Simon M 1986 MoH 42'16 a10'30 12,8 3°l7
42 863 BERLAN Nicolas M 1988 MoH 4218 a10'32 12,8 4°17
43 789 PASSANANTE Jerome M 1984 M1H 4219 a10'33 12,8 6°11
44 851 CASANOVA Fabriziu TMT M 1965 M4H 42'21 a10'35 12,8 2°l7
45 777 SUBLET Lionel LES ALLIGATORS ANNECY TRIATHLON M 1971 M3H 42"25 a10'39 12,7 6°/8
46 813 LATRAYE Kevin M 1987 MoH 42'32 21046 12,7 5°17
47 825 GIDEL Michael M 1991 SEH 42'57 an'n 12,6 17°/28
48 782 QUELIN Benoit M 1981 M1H 43'01 a11'1s5 12,6 7°/1
49 812 LAURENT Pierre-philippe M 1977 M2H 43'09 a1'23 12,5 4°18
50 771 THOMAS Camille AVOC ANNECY M 1998 SEH 43'22 a11'36 12,5 18°28
51 807 LEBLOND Valentin M 1993 SEH 43'27 a11'41 12,4 19°/28
52 848 CHAPIRON Jules COURIR POISY M 1991 SEH 43'44 a11'58 12,3 20°/28
53 821 GRESSE Benoit M 1980 M1H 43'48 a12'02 12,3 8°/1
54 824 GIDEL Kevin M 1989 MoH 44'12 a12'26 12,2 6°l7
58 860 BISERTE Nicolas RUN IN ANNECY M 1981 M1H 45'35 a13'49 1,8 9°/11
59 803 MERRIER Christophe TAC M 2000 SEH 45'44 a13's58 1,8 21°/28
60 870 BARET Gilles AVOC M 1954 M7H 45'53 a14'o7 11,8 1°/3
61 801 MEUGNIER Patrick M 1962 MsH 45'55 a14'09 11,8 1°/5
62 775 THENAUD Frederic M 1970 M3H 46'00 a14"14 1,7 7°/18
63 827 GASSE Julien LRDC M 1979 M2H 46'12 a14'26 1,7 5°/8
64 841 DEVILLE Mason M 2008 CAH 46'41 a14's5 1,6 4°l4
65 833 ETIENNE Nicolas M 1981 M1H 46'42 a14'56 1,6 10°/11
66 840 DOBERVA Laurent NTN M 1966 M4H 46'49 a15'0o3 1,5 3°l7
67 786 POLLIENS Vincent M 1996 SEH 47'07 a15'21 11,5 22°28
68 853 BRUYAS William LRDC M 1967 M4H 47'17 a15'31 1,4 4°l7
69 822 GIDEL Luca M 2003 ESH 4724 a15'38 1,4 1°[2
70 817 JACQUIER Adrien M 2003 ESH 4724 a15'38 11,4 2°f2
73 791 ORTIZ Jérémy M 1995 SEH 47'43 a15's57 11,3 23°/28
74 837 DUCRET Jérémie M 1978 M2H 48'14 21628 11,2 6°/8
75 783 PREMAT Yves MORZINE M 1952 M7H 48"17 216'31 11,2 2°3
76 773 THEURELLE Sébastien M 1996 SEH 48'32 a16'46 11,1 24°28
77 810 LE COGUIC Tristan M 1985 MoH 48'45 a16'59 11,1 7°l7
78 865 BEL Christian M 1962 Ms5H 49'05 a17'19 11,0 2°[5
79 866 BEAUD Alexis M 1999 SEH 49'13 a17'27 11,0 25°/28
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Cat Temps Ecart ":‘m‘l’hy Par cat.
82 830 FERNANDEZ Eric M 1966 Mg4H 50'24 218'38 10,7 5°l7
83 763 ZEGHIDA Nasir M 1974 M3H 50'40 a18's54 10,7 8°/8
84 804 LETERME Pierre-yves M 1963 MsH 50'57 a19'n 10,6 3°/5

87 864 BENOTTI Pascal PASCAL BENOTTI M 1961 MsH 51'57 ao0'n 10,4 4°l5

88 846 DEHON Yves M 1947 M8H 5220 a20'34 10,3 11

89 758 DE DINECHIN Sophie M 1979 M2H 52'23 a20'37 10,3 7°/8

91 826 GEVERTZ Francis M 1953 M7H 52'54 a21'08 10,2 3°/3
859 BLIN Patrick M 1966 M4H 53'04 a2118 10,2 6°/7

94 797 MOMMESSIN Michel M 1960 MsH 5328 a21'42 10,1 5°/5

95 845 DELAVAL Yannick M 1980 M1H 53'37 a21'51 10,1 1°11
856 BRACHET Mathieu M 1999 SEH 53'45 a21's9 10,0 26°28

THENAUD Thomas

OLIVIER Gilles

CERVINI Eric

SABUCO Evann

Non partants (7)
843 DEMAISON Aisling F 1978 M2F
838 DUCLOZ Jérémy ALBANAIS ATHLE M 1994 SEH
823 GIDEL Kevin M 1989 MoH
819 GUILLEMOT Robin M 1986 MoH
794 MORNEX Aline F 1967 M4F
776 TARDY Lionel ANNECY ATHLETISME M 1966 M4H
755 MOINE Stephane M 1969 M4H
\ J
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Partants : 115 | Classés : 115 | Non partants : 7
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- Dimanche 26 novembre 2023

Résultats - Corrida Relais - 1 page

Dos

281
282
285
289
293
295
296
294
298
297
299
288
300
273
276
279
278
277
283
290
202
272
286
280
284
275
274
287
2091

=ARUINNING

Nom-prénom

SPORTIELLO Maxime / CHRETIENNE Guillaume / POCHAT Jeremy
BIANCHI Jérémy [ CLERC PITHON Quentin / TAPIERO Julien
GRUFFAT Candice [ CHAUVETET Paul / CHATEL Kevin

DENOYELLE Alexandre | DARRAS Alexis | CRESPO Romain

DELZARS Laurent /| BERNARDO Sébastien / REY Gérard

MONTARU Estibaliz / FRATTALI Bruno / PERRET Aubin

DAHMANI Rachida / BERNARDO Sébastien / PERRET Aubin

LARRIEU David / GRILLET Murielle / VIGNAND Thierry

MONTARU Estibaliz / LARRIEU David / LOUIS Reynald

REY Gérard | ARNAUD David / VIGNAND Nadége

VIGNAND Nadége /| EMONET Alain / GRILLET Murielle

BELLANGER Marius /| MIOLLANY Lorena /| MIOLLANY Frederic
MESSAGER Laurent | COGNARD David / FARNIER Florentine
DELPHIN Zian / LEMAY Cathyline | PASSANANTE Jules

CROSET Anthony / BRET Etienne / MOREL Anouck

GARIN-LAUREL Martin / GARIN-LAUREL Jean-francois / GARIN-LAUREL Mathéo
RABILLOUD Louisa [ RABILLOUD Michaél / RABILLOUD Agathe
MARTINOTY Claudie | ACCAMBRAY Thierry [ VIVET Pierre

LARIPPE Christophe / LARIPPE Laure [ LARIPPE Thomas

RICCHI Vincent [ BERTAUX Martin [ JANVIER Arnaud

LEPOIX Christophe / DUVERNAY Laurianne marie-régine /| DUVERNAY Laurianne
FELBER Thomas / PERRET Pierrot / PERRET Lilli

JOSSERAND Florane | JOSSERAND Ulysse [ JOSSERAND Alexis

SENS Claire /| DABERT Antoine / DE VASCONCELOS Dominique
CHEVALIER Laurent / CHEVALIER Maelys [ CHEVALIER Lucas
LEVI-ALVARES Kaléo | LEVI-ALVARES Aurélien [ LEVI-ALVARES Naélle
ZONI Louise | OSTERNAUD Coline / CERVINI Camille

GIDEL Camille / FRANCOIS Emma / GIDEL Eolia

SCHLEGEL Ariane [ VINCENT Andrea / VINCENT Evan

Partants : 29 | Classés : 29

199 .
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bttt

Club

VALENCE TRIATHLON
AHSA

ASPTT ANNECY 7
ASPTT ANNECY 5
ASPTT ANNECY 4
ASPTT ANNECY 6
ASPTT ANNECY 2
ASPTT ANNECY 3
ASPTT ANNECY 1

1,2,3 SOLEIL
LES ALLIGATORS ANNECY TRIATHLON

VIEUGY FC
LRDC

ELLENKOS

BSN

ASO NTN SNR
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Cat

HOM
HOM
MX
HOM
HOM
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
HOM
MX
MX
MX
HOM
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
FEM
FEM
MX

Temps

32'34
33'14
36'51
37'12
37'23
37'33
37'42
37'43
38'04
38'1
38'39
40'33
40'39
41'43
4224
43"14
43'56
44'21
44'50
44'56
45'46
45'51
46'59
47'31
48'15
48'34
52'52
56'39
58'26

INNOVER POUR CUERIR %

Ecart

a0'40
ag'y
a4'38
a4'49
a4's9
a5'08
a5'09
as5'30
as'sy
a6'os
a7's9
a8'os
a9'09
a9's0
a10'40
a11'22
a11'47
21216
an'22
a13'12
a13'y
a14'25
a14's7
a15'41
a16'o0
a20"18
a24'os
a25'52

Moy

km/h
16,6
16,2
14,7
14,5
14,4
14,4
14,3
14,3
14,2
14,1
14,0
13,3
13,3
12,9
12,7
12,5
12,3
12,2
12,0
12,0
1,8
1,8
11,5
11,4
11,2
11,1
10,2
9!5
9,2

Par cat.
1°/6
2°/6
1°[21
3°/6
4°/6
2°/21
3°/21
4°[21
5°/21
6°/21
7°[21
8°/21
9°/21
10°/21
11°/21
5°/6
12°/21
13%/21
14°[21
6°/6
15°/21
16°/21
17°/21
18°/21
19°/21
20°/21
1°2
2°/2
21°/21
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